ORDERING GUIDE
Product Name Product # Quantity
Corrosion Shield 17520 205L / 55 gal
Corrosion Shield 17523 20L / 5 gal
HD Corrosion Shield 17507 205L / 55 gal
HD Corrosion Shield 17508 20L / 5 gal
Anchor Chain Corrosion Control 17531 205L / 55 gal
Anchor Chain Corrosion Control 17500 20L / 5 gal
Anchor Chain 75296 340g / 12oz
Anchor Chain 17505 Box of 12
Bridge & Steel Corr osion Control 17503 205L / 55 gal
Bridge & Steel Corrosion Control 17502 20L / 5 gal
Automotive Rust Proofing 17501 20L / 5 gal
Automotive Rust Proofing - USA 88792 3.78L / 1 gal
Automotive Rust Proofing - Canada 17575 3.78L / 1 gal
Automotive Rust Proofing 75298 340g / 12oz
23
ORDERING GUIDE
Product Name Product # Quantity
Automotive Rust Proofing 17506 Box of 12
Wire Rope Corrosion Control 17522 205L / 55 gal
Wire Rope Corrosion Control 17525 20L / 5 gal
Wire Rope 17553 340g / 12oz
Wire Rope 17552 Box of 12
Void & Rudder Float Coat 17521 205L / 55 gal
Void & Rudder Float Coat 17524 20L / 5 gal
Di-Electric 75295 180g / 6.3oz
Di-Electric 17526 Box of 12
5 in 1 Anti-Corrosion Wipes 75297 Box of 10
5 in 1 Anti-Corrosion Wipes 75293 12x(Box of 10)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17512
Grey
50 mm x 3 m / 2” x 10’
(Box of 75 rolls)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17510
Grey
50 mm x 10 m / 2” x 32’
(Box of 36 rolls)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17511
Grey
50 mm x 3 m / 2” x10’
(Single roll)
24
ORDERING GUIDE
Product Name Product # Quantity
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17514
Grey
100 mm x 10 m / 4” x 32’
(Box of 18 rolls)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17544
Grey
150 mm x 10 m / 6” x 32’
(Box of 12 rolls)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17509
Grey
50 mm x 10 m / 2” x 32’
(Single roll)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17513
Grey
100 mm x 10 m / 4”x 32’
(Single roll)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17546
Grey
150 mm x 10 m / 6” x 32’
(Single roll)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17570
Custom Color
Custom Size
(minimum 15 case order)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17548
Black
50 mm x 10 m / 2” x 32’
(Single roll)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17549
Black
50 mm x 10 m / 2” x 32’
(Box of 36)
Medmix DM 1500-01 Spray Coating
Dispenser DM1500-01 1
Medmix FHB 01-15-05 Flex Hose
Brush short handle 153698 1
Corrosion Shield 17551 750x750 ml
Medmix cartridges
HD Corrosion Shield 17550 750x750 ml
Medmix cartridges
25